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No 1 OKS Gil / TERRIOU Christophe (FRA) (Rg=2)

Out 3 6.866

Pass 31 2:13.360

Pass 59 4:16.131 1 2:02.771 *

Pass 86 6:16.343 2 2:00.212 *

Pass 109 8:15.866 3 1:59.523 *

Pass 135 10:14.103 4 1:58.237 *

Pass 159 12:13.664 5 1:59.561

Pass 184 14:11.645 6 1:57.981 *

Pass 207 16:10.945 7 1:59.300

Pass 228 18:10.540 8 1:59.595

Pass 248 20:08.697 9 1:58.157

No 4 DUDEL Philippe / BOUIC Boris (FRA) (Rg=9)

Out 10 17.733

Pass 38 2:40.207

Pass 65 4:50.883 1 2:10.676 *

Pass 91 6:53.436 2 2:02.553 *

Pass 117 8:55.411 3 2:01.975 *

Pass 142 10:57.534 4 2:02.123

In 169 13:10.797 5 2:13.263

No 7 BRUNEL Serge / FERET Christophe (FRA)

Out 29 58.208

Pass 56 3:37.331

Pass 80 5:58.545 1 2:21.214 *

Pass 107 8:04.834 2 2:06.289 *

Pass 133 10:10.031 3 2:05.197 *

Pass 158 12:12.290 4 2:02.259 *

Pass 185 14:13.302 5 2:01.012 *

Pass 209 16:13.698 6 2:00.396 *

Pass 232 18:16.284 7 2:02.586

Pass 250 20:17.287 8 2:01.003

No 8 DUVAL Thomas / DUVAL Jean-Marie (FRA)

Out 28 55.330

Pass 55 3:36.894

Pass 83 6:02.263 1 2:25.369 *

Pass 111 8:27.472 2 2:25.209 *

Pass 137 10:46.677 3 2:19.205 *

Pass 167 13:04.857 4 2:18.180 *

Pass 194 15:22.051 5 2:17.194 *

Pass 221 17:40.358 6 2:18.307

Pass 246 19:57.975 7 2:17.617

Pass 266 22:11.487 8 2:13.512 *

No 15 COLIBET Jacques (Rg=13)

Out 16 27.885

Pass 43 2:51.510

Pass 68 5:02.062 1 2:10.552 *

Pass 93 7:10.039 2 2:07.977 *

Pass 120 9:16.901 3 2:06.862 *

Pass 146 11:23.473 4 2:06.572 *

Pass 173 13:30.092 5 2:06.619

Pass 198 15:36.800 6 2:06.708

Pass 222 17:43.388 7 2:06.588

Pass 244 19:50.308 8 2:06.920

In 265 22:09.126 9 2:18.818

No 18 BOYER Gilles (Rg=10)

Out 6 11.956

Pass 33 2:30.857

Pass 60 4:39.496 1 2:08.639 *

Pass 87 6:42.909 2 2:03.413 *

Pass 114 8:44.952 3 2:02.043 *

Pass 138 10:47.838 4 2:02.886

Pass 165 12:54.573 5 2:06.735

Pass 192 14:56.926 6 2:02.353

Pass 216 16:59.127 7 2:02.201

In 240 19:10.749 8 2:11.622

No 20 NORET Christian / NORET Arnold (FRA)

Out 19 37.180

Pass 47 3:05.691

Pass 74 5:23.458 1 2:17.767 *

Pass 101 7:35.875 2 2:12.417 *

Pass 127 9:44.597 3 2:08.722 *

Pass 155 11:52.098 4 2:07.501 *

Pass 181 14:00.090 5 2:07.992

Pass 206 16:07.293 6 2:07.203 *

Pass 230 18:15.391 7 2:08.098

Pass 253 20:24.349 8 2:08.958

No 22 GAYER Ben / PAULEN Vincent (FRA) (Rg=11)

Out 8 14.782

Pass 35 2:36.819

Pass 61 4:43.819 1 2:07.000 *

Pass 88 6:48.395 2 2:04.576 *

Pass 116 8:53.323 3 2:04.928

Pass 143 10:58.459 4 2:05.136

Pass 166 13:03.282 5 2:04.823

Pass 193 15:07.256 6 2:03.974 *

Pass 218 17:12.150 7 2:04.894

In 242 19:36.255 8 2:24.105
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No 23 LES Philippe (Rg=19)

Out 20 38.775

Pass 46 3:01.941

Pass 73 5:17.270 1 2:15.329 *

Pass 99 7:29.576 2 2:12.306 *

Pass 126 9:40.320 3 2:10.744 *

Pass 154 11:50.815 4 2:10.495 *

Pass 182 14:03.196 5 2:12.381

Pass 208 16:13.121 6 2:09.925 *

Pass 234 18:21.745 7 2:08.624 *

Pass 255 20:30.267 8 2:08.522 *

No 24 BEECKMAN Jean-Yves / DENIS Christophe

Out 26 51.554

Pass 53 3:27.352

Pass 77 5:44.049 1 2:16.697 *

Pass 104 7:54.974 2 2:10.925 *

Pass 131 10:06.160 3 2:11.186

Pass 161 12:19.002 4 2:12.842

Pass 188 14:29.040 5 2:10.038 *

Pass 212 16:37.917 6 2:08.877 *

Pass 237 18:47.637 7 2:09.720

Pass 257 20:56.001 8 2:08.364 *

No 36 MOUSSION Benjamin / MOUSSION Maeva ♥

Out 9 16.355

Pass 36 2:38.269

Pass 63 4:49.640 1 2:11.371 *

Pass 90 6:52.152 2 2:02.512 *

Pass 115 8:52.033 3 1:59.881 *

Pass 140 10:51.950 4 1:59.917

Pass 164 12:52.404 5 2:00.454

Pass 191 14:50.512 6 1:58.108 *

In 215 16:53.702 7 2:03.190

No 40 LAGA Franck (Rg=21)

Out 27 53.279

Pass 54 3:32.751

Pass 82 6:01.096 1 2:28.345 *

Pass 113 8:31.777 2 2:30.681

Pass 139 10:51.763 3 2:19.986 *

Pass 168 13:08.984 4 2:17.221 *

Pass 195 15:25.986 5 2:17.002 *

Pass 223 17:43.647 6 2:17.661

Pass 247 19:59.908 7 2:16.261 *

Pass 267 22:13.232 8 2:13.324 *

No 42 BOSIO Olivier (Rg=6)

Out 15 25.481

Pass 42 2:51.160

Pass 69 5:03.671 1 2:12.511 *

Pass 96 7:13.267 2 2:09.596 *

Pass 122 9:20.755 3 2:07.488 *

Pass 148 11:26.053 4 2:05.298 *

Pass 174 13:31.170 5 2:05.117 *

Pass 199 15:37.578 6 2:06.408

Pass 224 17:43.996 7 2:06.418

Pass 245 19:51.154 8 2:07.158

Pass 264 21:52.819 9 2:01.665 *

No 48 MATHIEU Michel / MATHIEU Antoine (FRA)

Out 13 22.610

Pass 40 2:45.442

Pass 62 4:48.648 1 2:03.206 *

Pass 89 6:50.318 2 2:01.670 *

In 118 8:56.726 3 2:06.408

Out 149 11:36.298

Pass 176 13:46.032 4 4:49.306

Pass 201 15:51.061 5 2:05.029

In 225 18:06.282 6 2:15.221

No 51 ROCHE Emmanuel (Rg=17)

Out 7 13.276

Pass 34 2:36.365

Pass 66 4:52.263 1 2:15.898 *

Pass 94 7:11.490 2 2:19.227

Pass 123 9:24.786 3 2:13.296 *

Pass 150 11:37.368 4 2:12.582 *

Pass 179 13:53.022 5 2:15.654

Pass 203 16:01.472 6 2:08.450 *

Pass 227 18:09.600 7 2:08.128 *

Pass 251 20:18.506 8 2:08.906

No 55 MONEUZE Alain (Rg=23)

Out 23 44.896

Pass 50 3:22.475

Pass 78 5:47.446 1 2:24.971 *

Pass 105 8:01.731 2 2:14.285 *

Pass 136 10:18.776 3 2:17.045

Pass 163 12:34.392 4 2:15.616

Pass 190 14:48.271 5 2:13.879 *

Pass 217 17:02.047 6 2:13.776 *

Pass 241 19:16.519 7 2:14.472

In 262 21:37.317 8 2:20.798

No 64 CALAS Fabien (Rg=1)

Out 4 8.368

Pass 32 2:13.748

Pass 58 4:11.753 1 1:58.005 **

Pass 84 6:07.244 2 1:55.491 **

Pass 106 8:04.734 3 1:57.490
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No 64 CALAS Fabien (Rg=1)

Pass 129 10:00.911 4 1:56.177

Pass 156 11:56.628 5 1:55.717

In 180 13:59.792 6 2:03.164

No 65 BUNOUF Pierrick (Rg=4)

Out 30 1:49.935

Pass 57 4:07.800

Pass 85 6:13.285 1 2:05.485 *

Pass 108 8:14.906 2 2:01.621 *

Pass 134 10:13.436 3 1:58.530 *

Pass 160 12:15.957 4 2:02.521

Pass 186 14:15.712 5 1:59.755

Pass 210 16:14.464 6 1:58.752

Pass 231 18:15.705 7 2:01.241

Pass 249 20:14.739 8 1:59.034

No 67 SALERNO Stéphane / MATTER Eric (FRA)

Out 12 20.827

Pass 37 2:38.891

Pass 64 4:50.509 1 2:11.618 *

Pass 92 6:56.675 2 2:06.166 *

Pass 119 9:02.301 3 2:05.626 *

Pass 145 11:08.655 4 2:06.354

Pass 170 13:17.783 5 2:09.128

Pass 196 15:26.169 6 2:08.386

In 220 17:39.921 7 2:13.752

No 77 DEBY Luc / BELKREIR Christian (LUX) (Rg=15)

Out 25 49.188

Pass 52 3:26.407

Pass 76 5:42.384 1 2:15.977 *

Pass 103 7:52.116 2 2:09.732 *

Pass 130 10:01.068 3 2:08.952 *

Pass 157 12:09.674 4 2:08.606 *

Pass 187 14:18.511 5 2:08.837

Pass 213 16:44.462 6 2:25.951

Pass 238 18:51.961 7 2:07.499 *

Pass 260 21:17.889 8 2:25.928

No 87 FAURE André (Rg=26)

Out 24 46.728

Pass 51 3:24.541

Pass 79 5:57.896 1 2:33.355 *

Pass 110 8:24.864 2 2:26.968 *

Pass 141 10:54.363 3 2:29.499

Pass 171 13:18.888 4 2:24.525 *

Pass 200 15:45.906 5 2:27.018

Pass 229 18:15.350 6 2:29.444

Pass 256 20:39.292 7 2:23.942 *

No 99 ZENSEN Ralf / IRNICH Hans-Martin (ALL)

Out 21 41.159

Pass 48 3:09.100

Pass 75 5:29.623 1 2:20.523 *

Pass 102 7:47.193 2 2:17.570 *

In 132 10:07.013 3 2:19.820

Out 152 11:41.940

Pass 178 13:52.982 4 3:45.969

Pass 205 16:07.106 5 2:14.124 *

Pass 233 18:18.915 6 2:11.809 *

Pass 254 20:29.262 7 2:10.347 *

No 197 DESHAYES Stéphane / VENTHENAT Sylvain

Out 11 19.467

Pass 39 2:44.931

Pass 67 5:01.751 1 2:16.820 *

Pass 97 7:17.895 2 2:16.144 *

Pass 124 9:33.372 3 2:15.477 *

Pass 153 11:50.274 4 2:16.902

Pass 183 14:07.871 5 2:17.597

Pass 211 16:25.984 6 2:18.113

Pass 236 18:42.215 7 2:16.231

Pass 258 20:58.942 8 2:16.727

No 198 GAULTIER Christophe / CHER Alex (FRA)

Out 14 24.059

Pass 41 2:50.114

Pass 71 5:13.041 1 2:22.927 *

Pass 100 7:35.613 2 2:22.572 *

Pass 128 9:56.195 3 2:20.582 *

Pass 162 12:19.043 4 2:22.848

Pass 189 14:37.407 5 2:18.364 *

Pass 214 16:52.341 6 2:14.934 *

Pass 239 19:06.778 7 2:14.437 *

In 261 21:30.010 8 2:23.232

No 199 HARDONNIERE Franck (Rg=8)

Out 17 31.753

Pass 45 2:59.572

Pass 70 5:06.387 1 2:06.815 *

Pass 95 7:11.801 2 2:05.414 *

Pass 121 9:17.326 3 2:05.525

Pass 147 11:23.844 4 2:06.518

Pass 172 13:28.921 5 2:05.077 *

Pass 197 15:32.086 6 2:03.165 *

Pass 219 17:36.883 7 2:04.797

Pass 243 19:38.627 8 2:01.744 *

Pass 263 21:42.267 9 2:03.640
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No 200 DESLAURIER Luc / RUNG Laurent (ALL)

Out 22 43.655

Pass 49 3:20.851

Pass 81 5:58.927 1 2:38.076 *

Pass 112 8:31.410 2 2:32.483 *

Pass 144 11:03.390 3 2:31.980 *

Pass 175 13:36.226 4 2:32.836

Pass 204 16:06.440 5 2:30.214 *

Pass 235 18:38.627 6 2:32.187

Pass 259 21:10.543 7 2:31.916

No 924 SALVA Jérôme / MORISSET Stéphane (FRA)

Out 18 33.162

Pass 44 2:58.417

Pass 72 5:14.380 1 2:15.963 *

Pass 98 7:24.635 2 2:10.255 *

Pass 125 9:33.480 3 2:08.845 *

Pass 151 11:41.001 4 2:07.521 *

Pass 177 13:50.738 5 2:09.737

Pass 202 15:58.856 6 2:08.118

Pass 226 18:09.079 7 2:10.223

Pass 252 20:21.586 8 2:12.507


